March 2011
© 2006 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FSA2156 Rev. 1.0.4
F
S
A
2156 —
 L

applications and allows for the direct interface with
baseband-processor, general-purpose I/Os.
Ordering Information
Part Number Top Mark Package Description Packing Method
FSA2156P6X 256 6-lead SC70, EIAJ SC88, 1.25mm Wide
3000 Units on Tape and
Reel
FSA2156L6X FY 6-lead MicroPak™, 1.0mm Wide
5000 Units on Tape and
Reel
FSA2156FHX FY 6-Lead, MicroPak2™, 1x1mm Body, .35mm Pitch 5000 Units on Tape and Reel
© 2006 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FSA2156 Rev. 1.0.4 2
F
S
A
2156 —